
$3,200

6455 103RD PL, DORAL, FL, 33178
https://ritterproperties.com

Amazing 3BR/2BA Condo at Landmark at Doral! Vacant and
move-in ready unit featuring a modern kitchen with quartz
countertops, stainless steel appliances, and open layout. Master
and second bedroom with walk-in closets, washer/dryer, smart
thermostat, and tankless water heater. Impact windows, blinds
throughout, and RING security system. Elevator access to third
floor, serving few units. […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Apartment

• Active

• 1102 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 22 hours ago Category: Apartment

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1102 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: LANDMARK AT DORAL

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: EXP Realty LLC

GarageSpaces: 1 UnitNumber: 303

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 3

MLS ID: A11802319

Building Details
Year built: 2021 ArchitecturalStyle: Other

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: LANDMARK AT
DORAL

Exterior material: CBS Construction, Concrete Block
Construction

Heating: Electric

Parking: 1 Space, No Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features
Features: Elevator, Third Floor Entry, Walk-In
Closet(s)

Security Features: Fire Alarm, Smoke
Detector, Security Patrol

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Trash compactor

CommunityFeatures: Additional Amenities,
Clubhouse, Pool, Tennis Court(s), Exercise
Room, Game Room, Maintained Community

WindowFeatures: Clear Impact Glass, High
Impact Windows

ExteriorFeatures: Other

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


